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10 Commentary 

GLOBAL DAY OF JEWISH LEARNING 

October 2020 Tishrei‐ Cheshvan 5781 

November 8  Via Zoom 

10:00-11:00 a.m.  Adult Education:  An opportunity to learn with Kehillat Israel's new rabbi,  
 Rabbi Dr. Matthew Kaufman, and Shaarey Zedek's own Rabbi Amy Bigman 

11:00 a.m.-12:00 noon  Combined Kehillat Israel/Shaarey Zedek Religious School 

12:15 a.m.—1:00 p.m.  Tichon	(High School) 
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EXCLUSIVE INTERVIEW WITH ANAT HOFFMAN 
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e Friday, October 2          

Shabbat/Sukkot Evening Service 7:00 p.m.  

Saturday, October 3  
Shabbat /Sukkot Morning Service  9:30 a.m.  
 
Friday, October 9 
SHAAREY ZEDEK LIVE!                                                      
Shabbat/Shemini Atzeret/Yizkor Evening Service  
7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, October 10 
Shabbat /Shemini Atzeret/Yizkor Morning Service                            
9:30 a.m.  
 
Friday, October 16            
Shabbat Evening Service 7:00 p.m.                         
Saturday, October 17 
Shabbat Morning Service 9:30 a.m. 
 
 

Friday, October 23            
Shabbat Evening Service 7:00 p.m.         
Saturday, October 24 
Shabbat Morning Service 9:30 a.m. 

 

Friday, October 30                                                                   
Shabbat Evening Service 7:00 p.m.  

Saturday, October 31                                                      
Shabbat Morning Service  9:30 a.m.  
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